Terminals
Speaker Building
158 1-800-338-0531
    List Price Price
Part # Mfg. # Finish Price (1-3) (4-UP)
091-650 PJMP-G Gold $8.99 $6.17 $4.94
091-652 PJMP-NI Polished Nickel 8.99 6.17 4.94
091-654 PJMP-SN Satin Nickel 8.99 6.17 4.94

with the Dayton Binding Post Plates or any cabinet panel with a keyed 11.5
mm hole; 25 mm thread length. Sold in red/black pairs.
Dual Binding Post Jumpers
If you are using the Dayton Audio double binding post
plates, these jumpers are a must! They allow your
speakers to be easily changed between bi-wire, bi-amp,
or single input confi gurations. The innovative single-
piece design transmits the positive and negative inputs
through what appears to be one central conductor,
simplifying installation while providing a unique high-end
look. Designed to work with either the premium or fully
insulated binding posts and the Dayton double binding
post plates. Available in gold, polished nickel, or satin nickel fi nishes.
   Current  Price Price Price
Part # Mfg. # Rating Trip (1-9) (10-99) (100-UP)
071-254 RXE050 0.50A 1.0A $1.50 $1.25  $.85
071-256 RXE065 0.65A 1.30A 1.50 1.25 .85
071-258 RXE075 0.75A 1.50A 1.50 1.25 .85
071-262 RXE110 1.10A 2.20A 1.50 1.25 .85
071-264 RXE135 1.35A 2.70A 1.50 1.25 .85
Raychem PolySwitch® Resettable Fuses
PolySwitches are resettable fuses which
protect against excessive current, voltage,
and temperature by interrupting the fl ow of